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2024 Fee Schedule  
for International Students 
Health Courses

Course Campus

Course 
CRICOS 
code

Course 
duration 
full time 
(years)

Number of 
subjects

2024 standard 
subject fee 
($AUD)*

Indicative 
2024 annual 
fees ($AUD)*

Indicative 
total course 
tuition fees 
($AUD)*

Undergraduate

Bachelor of Health Science  
(Clinical Myotherapy)

Melbourne 084579F 3 36 $2,186 $26,333 $79,000

Course Campus

Course 
CRICOS 
code

Course 
duration 
full time 
(years)

Units of 
competency

2024 standard 
subject fee 
($AUD)*

Indicative 
2024 annual 
fees ($AUD)*

Indicative 
total course 
tuition fees 
($AUD)*

Undergraduate

HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing Adelaide,  
Melbourne, 
Sydney 

110190G 1.6 25 TBC $23,750 $38,000



Additional charges and fees 
Think Colleges Pty Ltd

These courses are offered by Think Education, part of Torrens Global Education. 

Think: Education Group operates through the following legal entity: Think: Colleges Pty Ltd, ABN 93 050 049 299, RTO No. 0269, HEP No. 4375, CRICOS Provider Code: 00246M.

All fees and costs outlined above are in Australian Dollars (AUD) and include GST. Every effort has been made to ensure the accuracy of information at the time of publication. However, 
prices are subject to change and we reserve the right to change this information at any time. Tuition fees are an estimate only and will vary according to the study load in any given study 
period. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd reserves the right to increase fees by up to 10% in each calendar year to cover increases in the cost of course delivery. Think: Colleges Pty Ltd is a national 
provider of higher education and training. The information published in this document is correct at the time of publication, and may be subject to change.  
Published January 2024 © 2024-2025 Torrens University Australia Limited. All Rights Reserved. TUA-T0283

What is the charge for? How much is the charge?

Testamur replacement fee $75

Academic transcript replacement fee $30

Student ID card replacement fee $20

Late payment fee $100

Graduation ticket $255

Photcopying fee 8 – 40 cents

Printing fee 8 – 40 cents

Textbooks Varies across each unit of study

think.edu.au 
1300 575 803

http://apply.think.edu.au/think


Diploma of Nursing 
Fee Breakdown 
International Students

These courses are offered by Think Education, part of Torrens Global Education. 
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HLT54121 Diploma of Nursing 
CRICOS Code: 110190G 

Course fee per trimester

Trimester 1 $7,125

Trimester 2 $8,740

Trimester 3 $7,885

Trimester 4 $7,956

Trimester 5 $6,294

Total $38,000

All fees must be paid upfront before the due date – payment plans are not available for international students.


